
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 05 FEB 2021

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 HR

2 MJ

3 HK

4 MA

5 MD

6 ZA

7 BL

8 AR

9 HB

10 SK

11 MN
 04:07
 10:31
 17:55
 22:57

 3.2
 0.5
 2.6
 1.6

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.T- MEGA -1 

M.V- SERENE OCEAN 

M.V- AFRICAN LOON 

M.V- DORIC VALOUR 

M.V- JEPPESEN MAERSK 

M.V- MAERSK DETROIT 

M.V- MSC PILAR 

M.V- MSC ROMA 

M.V- CMA CGM BUTTERFLY 

M.V- DIAS 

M.T- CHEMBULK YOKOHAMA 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- YUFU CROWN 

 174.38

 179.80

 199.98

 189.99

 216.30

 299.50

 294.12

 336.67

 349.99

 225.00

 112.00

 183.00

 186.00

AL-PINE MARINE

GAC SHIPPING

GLOBAL MARITIME

WILHELMSEN SHIPS

MAERSK PAK

MAERSK PAK

MSC PAKISTAN

MSC PAKISTAN

CMA CGM PAKISTAN

TRANSMARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

28969

28960

28954

28968

28973

28967

28976

28971

28975

28883

28977

24826

28964

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

STEEL COIL
 M.Ton

CEMENT
 

STEEL COIL
 

COAL
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

WHEAT
 M.Ton

EDC
 M.Ton

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

GAS OIL
 M.Ton

40060

1330

1821

1521

10500

13051

15154

NIL

1580

NIL

195

NIL

47334

NIL

1516

5923

9653

NIL

NIL

1765

NIL

730

NIL

16705

1330

894

56

0

791

1230

13702

NIL

--

NIL

--

NIL

--

2560

NIL

9643

--

NIL

--

NIL

--

14249

533.86

2476

NIL

12440

6452

18963

1521

10

1095

201

723

4100

2600

NO WORK

36000

MD

HB

AR

ZA

SK

MD / HB

SK / MN

ZA

SG

HK

03/02

03/02

03/02

03/02

04/02

02/02

04/02

03/02

04/02

29/01

04/02

28/06

02/02

 10:45

 18:42

 12:15

 11:48

  8:36

 18:50

 17:48

 18:24

 15:42

 15:12

 20:36

  7:00

 13:45

25500

19503

43760

1590

396

65683

3133.86

3992

41923

05/02/21

04/02/21

04/02/21

05/02/21

  6:50

 11:00

 13:00

 11:00
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

SSGC

PIBT

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Nationality

229

228.99

228.95

182.9

171.93

174.43

147

189.93

144.03

M.V- BTG KAILASH 

M.V- FARAH LOUISE 

M.V- MG KRONOS 

M.V- ATHOS 

M.V- DYNAMIC M 

M.T- JIPRO NEFITTS 

M.T- ASTIPALEA 

M.V- IKAN PANDAN 

M.T- SEA DELTA 

13

13.1

13

8

6.2

9.9

7.5

11.98

9.6

13

13.1

13

8

6.2

9.9

7.5

11.98

9.6

28913

28927

28941

28963

28965

28972

28974

28978

28979

20/01/21

23/01/21

27/01/21

01/02/21

02/02/21

04/02/21

04/02/21

04/02/21

06/02/21

 22:48

 20:30

 10:48

 13:48

 06:20

 01:35

 08:15

 22:15

 06:20

OCEAN SERVICES

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

SEA HAWKS

CRYSTAL SEA SERV

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

SINOTRANS LOGIST

AL-PINE MARINE

BAHAMAS

PANAMA

PANAMA

PANAMA

BELIZE

PANAMA

GREECE

BAHAMAS

HONGKONG

SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
P/G.CARGO
  M.Ton
CEMENT
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
ETHYLENE
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
PARAXYLENE
  M.Ton
M.E.G
  M.Ton

Import

Import

Import

Import

Export

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

USA

CANADA

NEW ORLEANS

CHINA

PQA

INDONESIA

UAE

RICHARDBAY

KUWAIT

68640

65764

71241

6736

28500

24951

5039

51002

9707

8030

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

VACANT

VACANT

M.V- LAURA  199.90 OCEAN WORLD28970 COAL
 M.Ton

23543 NIL35970BL 03/02  14:20 59513

Draf Far
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent
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M.T- CHEMBULK YOKOHAMA 

M.V- MOL GLOBE 

M.V- SAFMARINE NGAMI 

1

2

3

Ship Name

04-FEB-21

05-FEB-21

05-FEB-21

 15:00

 13:00

 15:30

M.E.G

CONTAINERS

CONTAINERS

ASIA MARINE

Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

14

9

3 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- SERENE OCEAN  will sail from M/W-I @ 06:50 hrs (HB)

2 M.T- YUFU CROWN  will sail from FOTCO @ 10:00 hrs (MA)

3 M.V- LAURA  will sail from PIBT @ 12:30 hrs (BL)

4 M.V- CMA CGM BUTTERFLY  will sail from QT2-II @ 13:00 hrs (HR),(HK)

5 M.T- CHEMBULK YOKOHAMA  will sail from EVTL @ 13:15 hrs (MN)

6 M.V- JOSEPHINE MAERSK  will sail from QICT-V @ 15:30 hrs (SK)

7 M.T- MEGA -1  will sail from LCT @ 15:30 hrs (MD)

8 M.V- ATHOS  will berth to M/W-I @ 10:00 hrs (MJ)

9 M.V- IKAN PANDAN  will berth to PQEPT @ 14:30 hrs (ZA)

10 M.V- MOL GATEWAY  will berth to QT2-II @ 16:00 hrs (MA),(QS)

11 M.T- SEA DELTA  will berth to EVTL @ 16:30 hrs (AR)

12 M.V- SAFMARINE NGAMI  will berth to QICT-V @ 18:30 hrs (HR)

13 M.T- JIPRO NEFITTS  will berth to LCT @ 19:00 hrs (HK)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7183

8343

1632

2986
2901

39

2177

1494

466

247
366

479

22

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN  TRIPS IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 856 TOTAL NILDaily Shipping Remarks :
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PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

138

229

181

28883


